Safety and security have never looked so good
The EFR Distinction™ Remote
Collection emergency fixtures
have been specially built to meet
the needs of contemporary
decor professionals. Take a look
at these fixtures and discover for
yourself an entirely new design

geographical location where the recessed heads will be installed.
© Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada. 11/05/2000. Order no. EL/EFR-DISTINCTION-E2
Ordering Information - Recessed Heads
EFR Distinction™ Remote Collection
Typical SpecificationC A PM I LS
EXAMPLE: EFR8NBBNMA
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Dimensions
Series Head Style Colour Voltage/Wattage
-MI= 6V - 6 watts, MR16
-MJ= 6V - 10 watts, MR16
-MK= 12V - 12 watts, MR16
-MA= 12V - 20 watts, MR16
-MB= 12V - 35 watts, MR16
-MC= 12V - 50 watts, MR16
-MD= 24V - 20 watts, MR16
-ME= 24V - 35 watts, MR16
-MF= 24V - 50 watts, MR16
WH= white
BK= black (8R, 9 & 2 series only)
BN= brushed nickel (8R, 8NB & 2 series only)
CH= chrome (2 series only)
PB= polished brass (2 series only)
8NB= flat
8R= concave
9= concave
2= pop-out
EFR= decorative recessed remote
5.6 in.
142 mm
4 in.
102 mm
7.8 in.
199 mm
14-24 in.
356-609 mm
7.25 in.
180 mm
4 in.
102 mm
11.25 in.
280 mm
14-24 in.
356-609 mm
NEW CONSTRUCTION HOUSING
EL-GRHR03
EFR8NB EFR8R
EFR9
EFR2